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CRABENH0RST SPECIALS
NORWAY ST. .

Good 4 bdrm, home, basmt sawdust
heat, fireplace, home in excell cond..
nice yard. Price $9500.

SILVERTON ROAD
SACRIFICE Pent-hou- se over con-

crete shop building strictly mod. 7
rm. home 2 fireplaces, indirect light-
ing, elec. heat, ultra-mode- rn kitchen Ac

bath. Also additional shop bldgs. In
rear. 2 acres of ground with wide
frontage. Don't miss this.

ONE OF SALEM'S TINEST
COMMANDING VIEW Splendid 8

rm. modem home, 4 bdrms, Ac den,
complete dble. plbg.. tile bath-room- s,

spacious rms thru-ou- t. auto-o- il heat,
100 x 100 ft. corner lot, A real buy.

7 ACRES
Located on paved rd. In Liberty Dis.

trict. Long frontage, some family fruit
Ac gooseberries. A bargain at $2100.
TERMS. Bal 825 per mo.

LOCATED IN ZEN A
Lot 100 x 150 with 4 rm home, room to

eat in kitchen. 2 bdrms. bath. Ige barn
with chicken house. Will trade for va-
cant property. Price 64000. TERMS
$1000 down, bal $40 per mo.

COUNTRY HOME
Beautifule mod. 6 rm. home with nice

yard Ac shade trees, dble. garage. 7
acres of land. Creek. If you are inter-
ested In a fine up-to-d- country
home see this one.

CRABENH0RST BROS.. REALTORS
134 SO LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings 7752. WX 4662
For Prompt Courteous Service. List Your Property With V

NELSON NEWS
HOME A APARTMENT, W. SALEM

A modern plaMered home with
fplace. L. R . 2 bdrms.. Kit., utility
rm.. 1 rm. apt. rents for 630 per mo.,
owner leaving state. 86000.

5 ROOMS N. .. $9000
A 2 bdrm. plastered home, full

basmt.. with laundry facilities, heater
A range inclnded. walnuts A filberts,
j blk. to bus. convenient to Engle-

wood gr&dt school A hi school.

NELSON &
Chet I Nelson SPECIALIZING

Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg. 499 State

SPECIAL
MrKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY

169 South High
$7000 Good Location, close In, 6 Acres, 2 BR house, Bath, electric cooking and)

water heating, oil heat double garage, large chicken houae. s isU barn,
electric fence, good view, school by bus. immediate possession.

$10.000 In city, good residential section, north, close to bus and schools. 2 BR
home. Bath. Living Rooms. Dinette, Kitchen. Bulltin. Venetian Blinds.
Fireplace, well built, plastered intesior. hardwood floors, six years ctd.garage, fenced in back yard with nice lawn and shrubbery, extra, lot
in garden, lot size 100 x 100 approoc.

$14,700 Business, buildings, stock and equipment, pool hatl and cafe, only
ice cream parlor in town, business averages $1000 month or more,
employs 3 people, located In small town, also living quarters, one bed-
room, electric cooking, oil heat. Immediate possession.

$10.900 Just ' Suburban. One and 1lOths Acres. 3 BR house. Bath. Living
Room. Dining Room. Kitchen. Buillins. Nook. Venetian Blinds, garage,
bus by door, garden tools go, very nice community w.th shopping
district close, ideal for commuting.

$30.000 Farm, t BR house, lights, water, bath, garage. I Barni. poultry house.
acres pasture, 18 acres of Franquette walnuts, ground is well worked,

good crop this year, land fenced, grade and high schools 2 miles. 12S
Aes altogether, located out of Salem.

Office Phones 5131 or 8620
Evening Phones 4937 - 7163 - 6901

For Sale Real Estate 1

ACREAGE BARGAIN
16 ac. all in crop, good drilled wwD

located South on good rd.. view prop-
erty. Pri- c- $3ijp. TERMS.

FARM BARGAIN"
124 acres with about aa acre of farm

land, spring water, electricity, plumb-
ing, 3 bed r. house, machine shed,
granary, dairy barn. Price 68300. Pos-
session Oct. 1st.

RIVER BOTTOM FARM
Modern Eng. style home with base-

ment furnace, fireplace, modern dairy
barn, over 100 acre Of first class soil.,
all can be irrigated. Price 635.000 if
old at once.

87 ACRES
, III level land, nearly all good farm
land, old style 6 r. houte. paved rd.
6 miles out. Price $.VH. $4306 do.40 ACRES

All good farm land on paved rd..
south of Brunk's corners about I mirsout No Mdcs. Price ?210 pe' acre.

FURNISHED HOVE
Small 2 bed r. house, with oak firs.,

(as furnace, garaie. good location nrbus line. Price 86500, only 82500 down,
bal. (50 per mo. '

$2000 DOWN
ITS per month. 4 bed r. coionUJ stykf

home, located close In north, full ce-
ment basement, auto, oil heat, fire-
place, cor. kit. Immediate possession.
Price $10,000,

ACREAGE EAVT
Short 6 cre with l't ac. straw-be- st

tea, 1 ac. boyaenbe-'ne- s, 2 Isvabt
houses. 1 new A 1 old. 2 snail chicken
houses, garage, barn. auto, water t --

tern. 94500.
If neither of these meet your re-

quirements tell us what you wanC
We probably have It listed.

NELSON
REALTORS' Theo G Ne)oa
St. Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eves

LOTS EAST
Two good building lots. east. 612S

down, balance $10 per month. Total
price 8W and 86-- 9.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
U40 N. Capitol Ph. 8216

Fairmount Hill
NEW 3 BED RM. HOME, fireplac.

utin. heat Garage. tw Terms.
ATTRACTIVE RM. HOME on welllandscaped IWhrMO corner. 8?2 oca.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone J4T93

3?ECIA
81900 Down buys thia 2 bdrm home

witn small monthly payments, hwd.
flrsi. fireplace, oil heat, V. blinds. In-
sulated. Imm. Pons.
Obon and Reeve. Realtors
949 S. Coml. St Ph. 4590 Eve.rjj.

We have a lovely 2 bdrm home Us
Engllewod Dist.. furnish, or unfur-
nished, hwd firs, fireplace, oil fir. fur-
nace, beautiful yard. 7 years old. good
terms.

Olson Reeve, Realtors
wyt . iom i. si. pn. aj-- eve. -

67-0-
6. $"HOUSES"ror5T"lot very

good rentals, bus In front of door, very
goo 1erma. Imm. Poss.
Olson and Reeve. Realtors
943 B. Cornl.t Ph. SM. Eve2-98- 3

68fo7 RM ilOL'srwitTrfuirbrmUUrge L. im. D. rm. hwd firs. 2 bdr.kitcnen with plenty of bulltina. Beau-
tiful raised lot Trees ft Shrubs. Goodlocalion.

Olson and Reeve. Realtors
943 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590. Eve.

$750 DOWN
Unfinished 9 rm hse on paved st.

i scie ,f cherries, city water, fullprice $3900.

Olson and Reeve. Realtors
945 8. Coml. St. Ph. 4590 Eve.

81500. BEAUTIFUL kit on Fairm-u- ntHill

Olson and Reeve. Realtors
649 B. Coml. Ph 4390 Eves M3.

Acreajje North
S's Acres. 2 bedrm. home. Part, fur-

nished. Elec. hot Waer heater. Flee,range. Living rm. set. Bedrm. set Hat-erW- Hl

take In large house trailer.

New 2 Bedrm. Home
i Acre North. FJee. heat. Hec. hotwater healer. Wired for Dec. rang.

Level ground. $5800.

5 Rm. Modern Home
North

4 Acre. Close In. Lots of fruit, nutg.
rardm space, nice lawn, nice cum-- .

It won't last long. 67MW. Terms. Se.Herb Neinast Open Sundayi.
Art Madden

?6 SUte Phone MW
BY OWNERTTA. 3 rm. hmse. Newgarase. fruit ft garden. tio cash.Immediate pr seaslon. S. E. of air-port. Rt. 5, Box 330.

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising:

Representatives
Ward --Griffith Company, tnc

m Ftariclac- -

Eastern Advertising;
Representative.

Ward-Griffi- th Company, tne.
Chicago New York. Detroit

Boeton. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Divfsftm

Bureau of Advertisinf
Entered at the PosfnffVe ef Sa

lemk. Ortpcm as Second Class Hat-
ter Published every ntoewtno ex-
cept Honda v Busmen office Hi
Souift Commercial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subeurtption Rales in Ad-

vance: Within Oregon: Daily an.
Sunday. Mo 60 cents: 6 mu, 63 S:
1 yaar, 66 00 Elsewhere 90 cents oer
mo of 67 26 for 1 yaar la advance
Per copy 6 cent.

Bf City Carrier. T9 cents a month,
6- - 00 a year tot advance to atarMM
and adjac t cou nt.e ,

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 13

Help Wanted
BEAN Pickers. 5 miles southeast of

Salem, I mile west of Penn Annex.
O. Zistel Rt. S, Box 106J.

Situation Wanted
rXPFRIENCXD Male dishwasher

kitchen helper Ph. 8419.
VETERAN oesires year around work,

farm preferred. 3180 Brooks St.
CHETS BATTERY SERVICE

320 S. Lancaster. Phone
Mfg. Repairing Rebuilding

PRACTICAL Nursing or light house- -
oiTf. Mr. LottiSnyder. Marion Hotel
BULLDOZING. Grubbing and' Log-

ging. Clearing teeth and 22" breaking
plow, by hour or contract. L. C. Mit-
chell. Ph. 23227. Salem.

EXPERIENCED Business man in
Hardware. Auto Part or Cen'l. Mdse.
Might buy small business. Ph. 9588
for interview. ;

WELL Qualified Executive Account-
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

813 800 4 BR Colonial style home with
basement Double plumbing.
Close in North. Close to schools
and stores. Imm. poss.

SUBURBAN
65250 'i Acre. New 2 BR home in
t Keizer Dis t Alt electric cook

ing and healing. Nice lawn and
shrubs. Prune, cherry and ap-
ple tree.

66950 Acre. Modern Bungalow style
home. 2 BR's LR. DR. K. Ve-

netian blinds. Unfinished up-
stairs. I B3k. from bus. Owner

has reduced price to sell this
week.

BUSINESS
$10,500 Grocery Store. Everything goes

including heating system.
Grosses about $5500 to SflOOO per
month. Rent 6100 a month, on
5 year tease.

$32,00010 Courts completely furnished
includes Frig. Electric Stoves,
oil heaters, etc Renters pay
elec. and fuel bills. Excellent in-
come property.

FARMS
$18,000120 Acre turkey farm with 2

BR home. Located 5 miles north
of Redmond on Highway 97.
New modern 6 stanchion barn
with large calf room, feed and
milking room. 3 Brooder houses
equipped with hot and cold
water. All turkey equipment
goes. 35 A. under cult, and ir-
rigation. Has good soil and is
completely fenced in.

$22,50034 Acres with beautiful 2 BR
modern home. Located on 99 E
North. Good poultry house, ma-
chine shed and hog house.
Equipped with tractor and all
machinery. Irrigation system. 3
A. cane berries, 10 A. sedan
grass. 6 A. squash. This acreage
will grow anything.

GEORGE W. HOBBS CO.
1853 N. Capitol

Phone 3031
Eve. Ph. or

Zeeb At Herr Open Evenings
COZY LITTLE HOUSE IN W. SALEM

Finished inside. Some plumbing. Well
made. 3 rms. Elec. htg. At cooking. Lot
50x100 in good location $3000.

LOTS OF GROUND CLOSE IN
Priced right at $5983. 4 BR older hse

'a acre. Ideal location for cabins or
roomers.

B. Isherwood, RealtW
PH. 6FIL Wallace Rd. Rt 1. BoxjVj

RMEMBER Our Subdivision North
Dallas. 200 business and residential
lots to choose from. 625 down will
buy anv lot.

HARDER S REAL ESTATE
419 Church St. West door Gail Hotel

Dallas, Oregon. Phone 107R.
Office also at North Dallas

IMMEDIATE possession 4 bed room
home on Fairmount Hill. Carpeted liv.
rm. ft Dng. Rm. Double plumbed.
Beautiful yard ft outside fireplace.
Party room. etc. Address 320 W. Su-

perior. Phone owner 3345 for appoint-
ment. A beautiful home on a corner lot

BUILT BY OWNER on view lot. Can
use as 4 bedroom home. Large rooms,
picture windows, fireplace, hdwood
throughout. Full basement. Auto oil
heat. As modern as tomorrow. Priced
to sell.

Goodwin - McMillin
Realtors 474 Court Street

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21

1 BR. North, basement. $5250
2 BR. East, good condition, 85950
2 BR. Pre-wa- r, basement, fireplace,

$10,750.
2 BR. East, new oil furnace, room In

basement. 9500.

Larson Home & Loan Co.
Exclusfve Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. St Ph. 8389: Eve. 7440

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
PHONE 7696

CITY Good I BR bung. Papared. LV.
DR and Kit comb. Dhl gar. Close
to bus. Now only 84500.

In Salem Hgts new 2 BR ranch
type Plastered. HW firs. Auto furi
AU gar. VIEW LOT.

Nice, new 2 BR home. Plastered.
LV. DR. Kit with built-in- s. Elec
cooking, oil fur. HW firs. Gar. Im-me- d

poss.
SUBURBAN One 3 rm hse and one 5

rm hse on five acres. Plastered.
Small barn, poultry! hse. 3 A cultiv.
2 A pasture. One' hse rents for
630.

FARM Ten ml from Salem 24 A with
4 rm hse. newlv redecorated Wired
for range. 20 A barley Will silt.
An excellent bu'v for $6000

ACREAGE Plated for sub-divisi- Is
44 acres East. Good road on 3
sides.

3i acres 6 mi from Salem on
Skyline. 2'i A cultiv. i Cherries.
Fine building site on crtek. Reas.

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
455 Court Street

Ph. 7696 Eves.
3'ACRES7"Modrrri "house." barn-

- and
chicken house, city waler. close to
school, store ft bus.. Fruit ft nut trees.
Salem Heights Dist. $9000. Ph. 21253

THREE BR. NORTH"
Five year old plastered home on

large lot. hwd. floors, wired for range,
nice yard and several fruit trees, bus
by door. Full price $H950.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph 3255. Open Eves.
RAMBLING MODERN

RANCH STYLE
Has all the fine points you are look-

ing for in a home, large convenient
kitchen with nook space. 5 large rooms
and utility, fully insulated, lirrplace.
hwd. throughout, elicct. heat, close to
bus, schools and stoie $3000 will han-
dle. Full price $10,500.

Sullivan Realtv Inc.'REALTORS
336S Portland Rd. Ph 3255. Ope n Eves.

WE HAVE a goort two bedrm. plas-
tered home six yrsi old. near Pen 4

Corners and you may have immediate
poss. for $6850.

Sullivan ' Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 32550pen Eves.
SPECIAL

Good five room home on paved St
N., full concrete bsmt. with furnace,
wired for range, new; hingle 'roof, fam-
ily fruit, fenced yard, garage and all
for $4750. Good terms.

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Pfi. 3255. Open Eves
ALL MODERN 2 B;R. plastered home,

lovely landscaping, variety of fruit and
nuts, nice large garden in, elect, wat-
er system and drilled well, well locat-
ed on acre lot in Keizer Dist

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves.

$11.000 ONE BLK from Parrish sch.
Lot 55 x 156. 4 Br piast. hse. Lg dining
rm, basmt, oil fur. Lots of nice fruit
Ac shade trees. Call ED LUKINBEAL.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 2-- 1 549 ; Eves.
88150 4 BLKS from Richmond "sch.

New well-bui- lt 2 Br home. Oil wall fur.
att. plast. garage. Call ED LUKIN-
BEAL.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 4 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone ?ve!L
ENGLEWOOD' Dist. 3 bdrm-ol-

der

type home on :2 nice lots. Can bebought reasonable enough for remod-eling. Call Mr. WALTERS.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors , 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone379j? Eves.
KNOB HILL DIST. A beaut ifulTwmT

3 lg bdrms. double plumb. Ig Iv rm. D
rm. cien. oil furnace. Lovely view. This
is a real homes. For particulars callMr. WALTERS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

.Phone3793 Eve?.
FOR Sale by Owner: New house oneyear old. fully moderns 6 rooms. Fruit

ir.e"-'- - Garden. Landscaping. Full price$7500 00. Call after 9 o'clock. 560 Ore-gon st. between the State Hospital ftIjincaster Drive off of Center
HOME AT LAST ! !

Now open for your inspection. 2bedims.. lrp tti . k.-x- ..., .1- - 1, IHIUfl,oil furnace, fireplace. Venetian blinds
"T" ,J!c"ea sr'- - New lawn.Lot 60x145. End pf Madison St. busline at door. Priced $7800. E. on Mar-ket to Park Ae.. north to end ofPark, east 1 block to Bruce Ave.Address 2084Bruce Ave.

YOU Need a good "homeT" "need- -a
pood car Will take good car on home.Ph. 26H20.

BE PR6UTJOFYOURTiOME
nurmmtf fn -- 11 nk.i. i

mahog. woodwk.. hdw. firs, thruout.oeau. large LV..U K,, lovelv Tile K. ftspacious nook. Den, tile bath down.
""""" imm. posr. z ige. pleasentB. R. up with wardrobes ft closets
Tile bath up. Lots of linen ft storage
space. Full base., auto. oil. doublegarage, patio. small rose garden, ex-
traordinary hedging. Ph. 7696. eves
24789

FINE LOTS. Reasonable.

Willamette Real EstateL?lJ Phone 7113

rviiKore
2 brs kit. dlnelte lr. with frpl. full

bsmt. s.d. heat. Tjhis is a very nice all
plastered home on a 50 x 116 lot and
priced at only $8400.

"Country Atmosphere"
If you want a ; lovely, one floor. 3

bedroom home, living room with frpl..
dining room, kitchen Ac bath. Full ceil-
ed bsmt. auto, oil furnace, att. garage.
7 years old. 2 lots igenerously landscap-
ed Ac enclosed witjh picket fence. Con-
venient to shopping Ac transportation.
Don't be sorry ou didn't see this
home) "C" Kilgore today! Now is your
chance to own part of the best 'valley
in the world. Priced at only $11,000 and
well worth it.

"C" Kilpoxe Real Estate
425 So. 12th St Phone 4855

$1500 DOWN !: 850 per month
will buy a finei 2 bedroom stuc-
co home wit hi 5 acres of fine
garden soil. $63)0. .See.

Bliven - Coioney - Craig
647 N. .High

Ph. 7906: Eves. 8918 or4955
NEIGHBORHOOD GROCERY

Netting $600. Lovely living quarters.
2 lots. Total price 813.000.

APARTMENT HOUSE
Close in north. i $350 mo. Income

Room for more cottages. $16,500.
Another with $200 income. $13,500

MACHINE SHOP DETROIT
Good business Above water line.

$6850. -
SMALL HOME I If FOREST GROVE

New. nice for: couple attending
school. $3750. j

j

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

520 N. High Phone 7506

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

TODAY'S VALUES
$800 DOWN. Very clean comfortable

one bedrm. cottage. Elec. water
system. acre ground. blk. to
bus. $3500.

ONE ACRE. All Ini fruit and nut trees.
2 bedrm. home. Good eJ-- c. water
system. Bus hy the door and on
paved road close In. $4500.

1 YEAR OLD plastered 2 bedrm. home.
Living rm.. kitchen, dinette, util-
ity rm.. h.w. floors: oil floor fur-
nace; garage. City bus by the door.
$7UOO-$2- 6..0 down. bal. $33 month
For these and many more CALL
or SEE.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State St i Phone 9261

Bliven - Cooney - Craig
$9000

Large houe. 4 bedrooms, separate
living-roo- and dining-roo- fireplace,
utility room, basement, furnace. Good
lawn and shrubs.; concrete patio arbor
and outside fireplace. Upstairs can be
made into a 3 room apartment

Bliven - Cbonev Craig
647 N.l High St.

.NO PARKING METERS
Phone 7906: Evening 8918 or 4955

SLOCK) Down
Neat 2 Bedrooni home on "i A. Elec-

tric Heat. Venetian Rlinds. Plastered.
Total Price only $7800. Easy terms on
balance.

Morris jRealty Co.
970 South CommT. Phone 4217

$1,395 Down,
2 New 2 bedroom home. Hardwood

floors. ELEC. HEAT. Plastered, fire-
places, garages. Ljawn In. Paved streets
$7995 each. BalSnce $39 mo.

Morris Realty Co.
970 South Commfl. Phone 4217

$6000. NW R home. H.WrfToors
throughout. Located N.E. Lot 80x178
$1500 down will handle

Call O. f. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153S. High St

'
iPh. J121Eves

4 RM. House. 300 ft frontage on
highway, pas hot water. 458 Mill St.

Furnished j Home North
3 Bedfm. house! on large lot. Close to

Highland school. All new elec. range,
dec. hot water neater, elec. washing
mach. Oil circulaitor. din. rm. set. Liv-
ing rm. set. bedrm. set. etc. $6750.

A (ood; Farm Buv
67 Acres. 90 In cul. Good level 'land.

Family orchard.) Modern 3 Bedrm.
home. Full Baseifnent. Furnace. Barn,
Garage. Chickens House. Year around
creek. An A- -l place. $17,000. See Herb
N'einast, 1326 State.

Art Madsen
Phone 5580

" ROEDAL Di.4t.: Good buy. Imme-
diate occupancy. 3 bdrms. See owner
3 to 8 P.M. 1736; Madison.

FOR Efficient and effective sales
ervir rail the Sleiti Realty Co NOW

5 RM. Home. Vlose to bus. school
and stores. 1900 N. 5th.

2 BDKM Modern nouse. ' acre
87350 (10. terms. 3HI0 Monroe. E Salem.

LARGE CITY LOTS
Restricted district. North. Terms.

1725 Madison St. Phone 7805.
KEIZER Heights: Large lots $550 to

$850. 4 mile from Keizer school. 1

blk. from bus line Terms. Ph. 22770.
Owner. Ph. 7903. iOlaf ,Thonstad. Real
Estate. '

MONEY TO LOAN oTi first rooel-gage- s

4 to 6 Call for details
BYRKIT & POTTS

339 Che icketa Street Phone 9981

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked
61 00 t.F--S SPRINOEH 464 Court

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg.. SUte it Com Ph. 3311

For KentApartments
MODERN, fum. 2 bedrm. apt. Finest

residential section, 2 blocks from Cap-
ital. Available immediately. Must
furnish satisfactory reference. Box
478 Statesman.

l"RM. Apt. Employed business worn-a- n.

Statesman Box 47JL
3 RMTVnfurn. aplTto someone wish-

ing day time' care" of baby or small
child. Ph. 21523.

For Rent Rooms
SLP. Rmsfor men:2033 McCoy.

"ROOM for working girl. No drink
ing. 818. Inquire 1527 SUte.

For Rent Houses
SMALL Furn. cottage at Monmouth

638.90. Adults. Ph. 6573 Monmouth.

For Rent

EQUIPMENT FOR RENT
Electric Sander.

Edger.
Polisher. '
Buffer.

Gas ft elec. spray; 'outfit.
Wallpaper steamer,.
Sand blaster.
Roller scaffold (tubular).

T. O. REPINE CO.
2583 Portland Rd. Ph. 4783

SERVICE Station, modern greasing
equipment. Inq. 2320 Fairgrounds Rd.

NOW You can lerit a garden tractor
Elus sickle attachment at How;er

Rates reasonable.
NELSCOTT Beach cotUge. Ph. 6160.
WECOMA COTTAGES. Fireplaces.

Oil Heat. Reasonable Rates, near Dor-
chester House on Hwy. 101, Box 87.
wecoma. ore rn peiake 293.

TRAILERS 75c first hr 90c hrs
following. Woodry a Mkt. 1603 N
Summer.

WKHI Uweo fu H I. Stilt
'FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont- -

eomery Ward.
ATMORAYSu Ozone Good health.

Rent-se- ll H C Pugh. 684 N 17 4692

Trucks oh kkni'
Hlsnkef furn 197 S Liberty PI. 80R2

FLOOR Sander, elec floor polls he i
and lawn roller, weed burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6J177

LATEST Type high speed floor Sand-
ers, edgers and polishers for beautiful
floors. HowseT Bros. Ph. 3646. 602
Edgewater.

Wanted to Rent
EMPLOYED Couple must have furn.

apt. immediately. No pets or child-
ren. Call 4619 btwn. A.M. and 5:30
P.M. Akfor Mrs. Ogden.

FURNISHED or unfurnished house.
Family of four. Reliable. References.
Phone 9261.

VETLaw student ft wife desparately
need furn. or unfurn. house or 3
room apt. Ph. 8537.

FURNISHED 1 bedrm. house or apt
In Salem by Sept. 5th. W. G. Bolander.
Psychologist. Oregon State Training
School. Woodburn. Ore. Ph. Main 65.

URGENT
Unfinished home In or near Holly-

wood dist. Permanent Bus. man with
ex. references. Phone

2 BDRM. Furn. house by Oct. 1. Ph.
4151. Mrs. Coffey. 7 A.M. to 3 P.M..
or 24054 Eves. .

5MAlHou'se by veteran ft wife.
bothemp. Nochildren.Ph 26055.

A CHRISTIAN Woman must have
small modern house or 2 or 3 rm.
apt., furn. or unfurn., by Sept. 5. No
smoking, drinking or pets. Prefer in
or near Hollywood Dist. Statesman
Box 442

W Desperately need a house or
apt. by Aug. 15. We 'are baby, par-
ents both Ph. 26469.

STATE-"Emp-
loy

e. wife and chficl
urgently need furn. or unfurn. house
or apt. Ph. 22808.

2 or 3 Bedrm. furn. house. Middle
aged refined couple. No smoking or
drinking. Best of care. Ph. 25548.

FURNISHED Apt by registere.
pharmacist and wife. Ph. 6463

WANT to lease 3 bedrm. house, will
consider suburban. Call Al Brown.
25102 or 6042;
Ttewar: 2oi3Tiorrm. hse. Ph. 5866

1 YRS. Rent in advance for .Tor 3
bedrm. unfurn. house, McDonough.
Ph. 4834

WANTED: Listings , of dwellings,
apartments, and board and room
available for rent to school teachers.
Phone 9137, School Administration
Office.

STAT-TTEmpl-
oye needs 2 or 1 bed

room house, unfurnished. Excellent
care guaranteed. Phone8t81." Needed: bedrm.
house or apt. No children or pets.
Ph;8986.

2 BUSINESSHCTrls desire neat apart-
ment Do not smoke or drink. Phone
4171. Ext. 281

2 or 3 Bdrm. house with some acre- -
age. near Salem. P. O. Box 451, Mo-lall- a.

SMALL Family, first class. refs.. will
take good care of property ft pay any
reasonable rate for 2 or 3 B R. furn.
house. Write Statesman Box 439.

3 BED ROOM house. Unfurn. pre-
ferred. Permanent, xefs. Mr. Peters.
Ph. 4047, 8 A M. to 5 P.M.

For Sale Keal Estate

SEE THIS ONE
',4 acre on Cherry Ave. 3" bedrooms.

L. R- - D. R.. K.. Built-in- s, nook, plas-
tered. Nicely furnished. Fruit .nuts,
garden. Chicken coop. Immd. posses-
sion. Bus by door. Only 65900.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
New 2" bedroom home. L. R.. attrac-

tive D. R . K . built-in- s. Utility room,
attached double garage. 19 x 26. 2 acres
of good soil, ! acres oats. Chicken
coop, good water. Very neat At clean
87600.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
2 bedroom home. L. R.. D. R . K.. Ac

bath. Plastered Ac papered. Good loca-
tion. Bus by door. 65850.

Ed'Byrkit & Co., Realtors
3 bedroom English. type home. L. R..

D R., K. At nook. Hardwood floors,
fireplace, Venetian blinds, full bsmt..
oil piped furnace, garage. Nice yard.
612.800.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
4 bedroom Brick home. L. R.. D. R..

K Ac nook. Venetian blinds, oak floors,
fireplace, double plumbing, full bsmt.
with rumpus room and fireplace. Dou-
ble garage. Close in. Shown by ap-
pointment. 626.500.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeketa Street Phone5981

CITY Lot. new district. Power, wa-
ter ft sewer at street. Close to bus
and schools. Ph. 26039.

BY OWNER
Four acres, two blocks south of

city limits. Fruit. Nuts. Berries. Good
soil. Six room house, basement, dou-
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

TOMATO E51 ttt per bu. Bring
conUiner. SUverton Highway 2 ml.beyond city limit. Look for sign.
L. DEgbert."Refrigerators 4 & 7 cu. ftfor delivery In 10 days. Broadway Ap-
pliance Co., 419 Ferry. Salem.

FTNEEariyBurbank potatoes 63 00
hundred. Will deliver in quantities.
Clifford H Kuervrl. Silverton. Rt. 3.
Box 148. Ph. Salem. Silverton
Green IjBl. t

HAND Picked, wormless Graven-stei- ns

It a box. Bring container. Ste-
vens. Rt 3. Box 894. S. River Rd. to
Roberts school: take left fork to first
road: up j mile - -

GOOD Home for female Spaniel
puppv. Call 240 Fisher Rd.

PUMICE BUILDING
BLOCK AND BRICK

12th ST BLOCK CO.. S. 12th St at
lta Ave Ph. eve.. 8904
ICE Cream machine. 6 quart Mills

with 40 gal. hardening cabinet. This
la an excellent machine for serving
frosted malted and making quarts,
etc. Also 2 new Hamtlton Beech
milk shake machines. Saving Center,
Portland Rd.

CRAWfORlT"C8nnlrig peaches. You
pick. Car) Asplnwall Orchards at
Brooks.
""NEW-Stand-

ard brand electric water
heaters. Guaranteed. . 42 gal. 87730.
92 gal. 899 50 cash. 2l30 In. kit sink
with swing faucet and basket trap 630.
Best basket trap 83.25. Swing faucets
$6.95. Shower stalls, laundry trays,
doube decked steel bunks with
springs 611-9- m pair. Roval 27 In.
bkkp. machine. Like new. 8150. Switch
boxer, switches and outlets, range
pigtails.

WAR SURPLUS STORE
1391 Hoyt St Ph. 7916
Btwn. 12th St and S. P. Railroad
"CANNING Peache. cucumbers,
beans ft tomatoes. Frig aard's Fruit
Stand. mL north of Keizer school.
Ph. Z4Z62.

ATSttJD
Nspa Flash, reg. American Saddle

bred Stallion, dk. chestnut with white
markings. Has proven himself as one
of the outstanding Stallions on the
Coast. Fee for non reg. mares 623.00.
Roy H. Simmons owner, Rt 4, Box
27a Salem. Ph. 21143.

$5250
2-- B R. plastered home. cone, fdn .

part basement Wired,, for range, elect
wtr. htr., corner lot. Some terms.

Acreage - Close In
14 Acres ',. Mi. out Liberty Rd.

modern home. $8500. Some terms.

2 Houses - $12,500
Larger house has L.R.. D.R.. Kitchen,

nook, 3 B.R.'s. Plastered, hdwd. firs.,
basement oil furnace, corner lot. Small
house is furnished St rents for $50 per
month. Property needs renovating, but
is a good buy.

$13,000 - View Home
Very attract, nicely arranged 2-- B R.

home. Wall to wall carpets. Tile bath,
cozy kitchen, basement, oil furnace.
Add! room for sewing rm. or bed-
room. Nice neighborhood.

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109
$6950

3 bed rooms, living ond dining room,
attached garage, large lot 70x190. Bus
by the door. Home la S years old.
location North. A good buv. with
immediate parses ion. Call Stowell.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216

PHONE 3210
61000 Dn. Buys 2 Bdrm. Home. North.

Highland Sch. dist. Only 63950. Call
ELMER- - AMUNDSON.

810.500. New 2 Bdrm. Home. LR. DR.
Kit. Nook. Att. garage. Located North.
Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

$4000. Bdrm. Suburban Home with
LR. DR. Kit. Bath. Big garage. Lot
96x110 ft. Good well with deep well
elec. pump, northeast. Call Mr. Picha.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

Retirement Home
8 A Vt ml Salem. Mod. 7 RM home,

bsemt furnace, ftrepl. city water, pro-
pane gas, dble garage, pltry hse. barn.
Beautiful fir grove. Exceptional'

New 4 RM Stucco home ' A suburbs.
All plastered, wired for range. Inlaid
fir kitchen. $4000. TERMS.

Many Home bargains all price ranges.
STROUT REALTY

959 S. 12th St. Phone

Garage, Super-Statio- n

Best garage buy In Valley. Tile and
stucco bldg. 6000 ft fir space. Fully
stocked and equipt. 3 elect pump slat.
Ige stock parts, accessories, and mer-
chandise. ONLY 626.300 buys every-
thing, lot, bldg, service car, wrecker,
etc.

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th St Phone

BT OWNER: 3 bedrm. house and
store bldg. Brings 13. Ph. 6001.

LEAVING State. Must sell modern
suburban home. Hdw. floor.Lrewar 2 BR. K itch. Bath, fireplace,

1st floor. Upstairs unfin., full bsmt..
unfinished rumpus rm. with fireplace,
auto, oil heat. acre young orchard.
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